3. Marktlauf Perlesreut am 16.09.2017

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / Hauptlauf / Bruttozeit

Platz

©oOo~NOoOOhs WNPE

AK

Senioren M45
Senioren M45
Senioren M30
Manner
Senioren M55
Senioren M40
Senioren M45
Manner

Jugend U20
mannlich
Senioren M40
Senioren M45
Senioren M50
Senioren M50
Senioren M40
Senioren M55
Senioren M40
Manner
Senioren M30
Senioren M50
Seniorinnen W35
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W40
Senioren M40
Seniorinnen W55
Senioren M45
Senioren M45
Senioren M65
Senioren M60
Seniorinnen W55
Seniorinnen W45
Senioren M45
Senioren M50
Seniorinnen W45
Senioren M35
Seniorinnen W55
Senioren M55
Senioren M30

Platz AK Strecke

PNWRRRRENR
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6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m

6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m

Zeit (brutto)
00:22:51
00:23:04
00:23:59
00:24:35
00:24:52
00:25:05
00:25:28
00:26:03
00:26:03

00:26:40
00:26:46
00:27:01
00:27:15
00:27:19
00:27:20
00:27:43
00:27:55
00:28:47
00:29:10
00:29:22
00:29:22
00:29:23
00:29:33
00:30:24
00:30:55
00:31:00
00:31:16
00:31:37
00:31:40
00:31:56
00:31:57
00:32:02
00:32:56
00:33:11
00:34:51
00:35:52
00:36:02
00:36:03

Zeit (netto)
00:22:51
00:23:04
00:23:59
00:24:35
00:24:52
00:25:05
00:25:28
00:26:03
00:26:03

00:26:40
00:26:46
00:27:01
00:27:15
00:27:19
00:27:20
00:27:43
00:27:55
00:28:47
00:29:10
00:29:22
00:29:22
00:29:23
00:29:33
00:30:24
00:30:55
00:31:00
00:31:16
00:31:37
00:31:40
00:31:56
00:31:57
00:32:02
00:32:56
00:33:11
00:34:51
00:35:52
00:36:02
00:36:03

StNr.
a7
28
86
64
23
50
45
31
27

16

55

67
18
83
49
25
73

46

11
10
60
62
85
53
19
7
12
61
56
38
37
59
30
20

Name

Zwierz, Krzysztof
Sellner, Alexander
Grabmeier, Horst
Pauli, Robert
Eckmdiller, Herbert
Muhlbéck, Harald
Lawall, Christian
Hain, Sebastian
Hain, David

Langner, Patrick
Michetschlager, Jurgen
Steudel, Klaus
Kretschmer, Alfred
Schmid, Andi
Zellner, Erwin
Maurer, Markus
Maier, Franz
Schlosser, Sebastian
Resch, Baptist
Grabmeier, Maria
Bauer, Martina
Schone, Elisa
Konigseder, Silvia
Kdnigseder, Michael
Weber, Anneliese
Lippl, Christian

Hofl, Hans
Sprenzinger, Erhard
Seidl, Erwin
ObergroRberger, Christa
Konigseder, Andrea
Reih, Max

Kélbl, Thomas
Hrdlicka, Iveta
Wagner, Martin
Wagner, Rita
Biegus, Dirk

Geier, Johannes

JG

1972
1971
1983
1990
1960
1977
1971
1994
1998

1976
1971
1965
1964
1974
1960
1973
1996
1986
1966
1980
1977
1987
1976
1973
1962
1970
1969
1948
1953
1961
1970
1969
1966
1972
1982
1959
1961
1984

3

W
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Verein

TSV Waldkirchen

LG Passau

LG Wolfstein

Happy Sports Freyung
LG Wolfstein

Lebensfreunde Prambachkirchen 12h Lauf

DJK Laufwoélfe Firsteneck
Duo Fatal
Duo Fatal

TC Freyung

Lauftreff GroBarmschlag
DJK Laufwoélfe Firsteneck
WSV Otterskirchen
WSV-DJK Rastbichl

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TSV Waldkirchen
Rudertinger Rennsemmel
Tag des Sports- Neureichenau
LG Wolfstein

Taxi &Fahrservice Elisabeth
LG Wolfstein

DJK Laufwoélfe Firsteneck
DJK Laufwoélfe Firsteneck
DJK Laufwolfe Firsteneck
DJK Laufwoélfe Firsteneck
ohne Verein

SVG Ruhstorf

DJK Laufwélfe Firsteneck
SV Hintereben

DJK Laufwolfe Firsteneck
DJK Laufwoélfe Firsteneck
DJK Laufwoélfe Firsteneck
Taxi &Fahrservice Elisabeth
DJK Karlsbach

DJK Laufwoélfe Firsteneck
Lebensgemeinschaft Riedlhutte
BDKJ Freyung-Grafenau
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Platz
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

AK

Senioren M50
Frauen
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W35
Seniorinnen W35
Seniorinnen W45
Frauen

Frauen

Senioren M70 und
alter

Platz AK Strecke
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m
6300m

P WNWWNDNE O

Zeit (brutto)
00:36:31
00:36:41
00:36:56
00:38:20
00:38:21
00:38:50
00:44:02
00:45:37
00:47:08

3. Marktlauf Perlesreut am 16.09.2017

Zeit (netto)
00:36:31
00:36:41
00:36:56
00:38:20
00:38:21
00:38:50
00:44:02
00:45:37
00:47:08

StNr.
54
82
71
36
35

26
70
72

Name

Putz, Ginther

Eder, Stefanie

Krusch, Jutta

Stockinger, Stefanie
Klampfl, Simone
Michetschlager, Johanna
GroR, Lena

Hrdlicka, Elisabeth
Krusch, Wolfgang

JG

1967
1991
1987
1982
1979
1972
1997
1994
1943

m/w

355553

Verein

ohne

DJK Laufwolfe Firsteneck
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Lauftreff GroRBarmschlag
ohne Verein

Taxi &Fahrservice Elisabeth
ohne Verein
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